11:00 AM Alagan Stephenson Prattville Field 2
Tuesday September 27, 2016 7:00pm Semrau Stephenson Prattville Field 2
Saturday, October 1, 2016 10:00 AM Alagan Hart Wetumpka Field 8
11:00 AM Stephenson Kurth Prattville Field 2
Thursday, October 06, 2016 7:00pm Hart Stephenson Prattville Field 1
7:00pm Alagan Semrau Prattville Field 2
Saturday, October 08, 2016 11:00 AM Semrau Hart Prattville Field 2
12:30pm Alagan Kurth Prattville Field 2
Tuesday, October 11, 2016 7:00pm Stephenson Kurth Prattville Field 2
Tuesday, October 11, 2016 5:30pm Hart Semrau Wetumpka Field 8
Saturday, October 15, 2016 11:00 AM Kurth Semrau Prattville Field 2
12:30 PM Stephenson Alagan Prattville Field 2
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 5:30 PM Semrau Hart Wetumpka Field 8
7:00pm Alagan Stephenson Prattville Field 2
Saturday, October 22, 2016 10:00 AM Alagan Kurth Wetumpka Field 8
11:00 AM Stephenson Semrau Prattville Field 2
Saturday, October 29, 2016 10:00 AM Kurth Hart Wetumpka Field 8
Saturday, November 5, 2016 10:00 AM Hart Kurth Wetumpka Field 8
Saturday, November 12, 2016 AYSO AREA TOURNAMENT Wetumpka Field 8
Coach Phone Email
Kurth 334-202-4829 mjkurth72@aol.com
Hart 334-399-3627 logos10071998 @hotmail.com
Stephenson 334-318-4611 mstephenson@areapower.com
Alagan 334-730-8884 ram.alagan@gmail.com
Semrau 334-546-0016 aubztiger@yahoo.com
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